particulate
emissions

Reduce
coarse
particulate
emissions

Achieve
greater
particulate
emissions
reduction
in highly-
impacted
areas

Reduce
injuries and
fatalities
from all
collisions

Increase the
average daily
time walking
or biking per
person

Direct
new non-
agricultural
development
within urban
footprint

Increase
Gross
Regional
Product
(GRP)

Increase
non-auto
mode share

Reduce
vehicle
miles
traveled
(VMT) per
person

Improve
local road
pavement
condition
index (PCI)

Reduce
share of
distressed
state
highway
lane-miles

Reduce
share of
transit
assets
exceeding
their useful
life

TARGETS SCORECARD

-15% 100% -10% -30% Yes -50% +70% 100% -10% +90% 26% -10% +19% -63% -100%NUMERIC
GOALS*

SCENARIOS

TARGETSScenarios were
assessed to
determine their
impacts on the
Bay Area. This
table shows how
each scenario
performs with
regard to
the adopted
Plan Bay Area
performance
targets.

* Percent changes reflect differences between 2005 and 2035 conditions.  Alternate target used. Target results shown with white stripes signify that result is   going in the wrong direction with respect to the adopted target.

DECEMBER 2011

1 2 3a 3b 3c 4 5 6 7 8 9a 9b 10a 10b 10c

Reduce
housing and
transporta-
tion costs
as share of
low-income
households’
budgets

0 0 0 0

-63% +63% -150%   +150%-15% 0 0 100% -40% 0 -30% 0 -50% +50% 0 70% 0 100% -10%   +10% 0 +140% 0 26% -10% 0 0 +19%

	8-2B Att 1
	8-2C Att 2
	D Att 3
	E Att 4
	F Att 5
	G Att 6
	H Att 7